FY2025 FY2026 FY2027 FY2028 FY2029 FY2030 FY2031 FY2032 FY2033 FY2034 FY2035

To
ta

l R
ev

en
u

e
/ E

xp
en

se
s

($
M

)

Non-Rate Revenue Existing Rate Revenue Additional Rate Revenue

Operating Expenses Debt Cash Capital
E
x
p
e
n
s
e
s

R
e
v
e
n
u
e
s

City of Cotati

2025 Water and Sewer Financial Plans  Sewer Financial Plan

   26

It is recommended that the City continue to closely monitor the financial condition of the

sewer utility on an annual basis.

City of Cotati

2025 Water and Sewer Financial Plans Schedules
1

SCHEDULES

_____________________________________________________

Schedule W-1: Water Utility Capital Spending Request

Schedule W-2: Water Utility Cash Flow Pro Formas

Schedule W-3: 5-Year Schedule of Proposed Water Rates

Schedule S-1: Sewer Enterprise Capital Spending Request

Schedule S-2: Sewer Enterprise Cash Flow Pro Formas

Schedule S-3: 5-Year Schedule of Proposed Sewer Rates

City of Cotati

2025 Water and Sewer Financial Plans Schedules
1

 W1

Schedule W-1 – Water Enterprise 5-Year Capital Spending Projections

FY 2025 FY 2026 FY 2027 FY 2028 FY 2029 FY 2030 Total

1 Well 1A/Well 3 Treatment Renewal and Replacement $150,000 $150,000

2 Well 2 Renewal/Remediation $60,000 $175,000 $235,000

3 Water and Sewer Renewal and Replacement $150,000 $150,000

4 Distribution System Monitoring $0

5 Well No. 4 $0

6 West Sierra Tank Recoating $838,000 $838,000

7 BP-1:  Cypress Tank Booster Pumps $226,000 $600,000 $826,000

8 T-1:  New Cypress Storage Tank $226,000 $2,600,000 $2,826,000

9 P-5:  Sycamore Lane Water Main Replacement $650,000 $650,000

10 P-3, 4:  Cypress Tank New Water Main $80,000 $180,000 $950,000 $1,210,000

11 P-1:  Portal Street, Mercantile, Aaron Main Replacement $100,000 $1,490,000 $1,590,000

12 SCADA Water $53,000 $53,000

13 Well 3 Emergency Repairs 80000 80000

14 Total Capital Spending  (FY 2025 dollars) $193,000 $555,000 $632,000 $4,150,000 $1,588,000 $1,490,000 $8,608,000

City of Cotati

2025 Water and Sewer Financial Plans Schedules
1

 W2-1

Schedule W-2 – Water Enterprise Cash Flow Pro Formas (1 of 2)

WATER OPERATING FUND (Fund 401)

Budget Forecast Forecast Forecast Forecast Forecast Forecast Forecast Forecast Forecast Forecast

FY2025 FY2026 FY2027 FY2028 FY2029 FY2030 FY2031 FY2032 FY2033 FY2034 FY2035

1 Rate Revenue Increase: 11.00% 11.00% 11.00% 8.00% 8.00% 8.00% 7.00% 6.00% 6.00% 6.00%

Rate Revenue

2 Water Rate Revenue $2,319,000 $2,319,000 $2,574,000 $2,857,000 $3,171,000 $3,425,000 $3,699,000 $3,995,000 $4,275,000 $4,532,000 $4,804,000